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Osage City Jerry Bowin 
706 Holliday St. 
Osage City, KS  
Bus:  785-528-4612 
Cell:  785-221-6050 
E-mail:  jebowin@yahoo.com 
 

Osage City Kelley Bowin 
25140 South 4th 
Osage City, KS 66523 
Bus:  785-528-4206 
Cell:  785-249-0914 
E-mail: kbowin@hotmail.com 
 

Kansas City Metro Kristene Canady 
Consumption Auditors  
12320 Glenwood Street 
Overland Park, KS  66209 
Bus:  913-568-5555 
Fax:  913-661-9908 
E-mail: kristene777@yahoo.com 
 

Manhattan Tom Chavey 
3436 Treesmill 
Manhattan, KS  66503 
Bus:  785-565-1498 
Fax:  785-539-8930 
E-mail:  tchavey AT cox.net 
 

Wichita Robert DuTeau
Home-Nrg 
141 South Erie 
Wichita, KS 67211 
Bus:  316-253-2018   
Cell:  316-652-0261 
Fax:   
E-mail: duteau@cox.net 
 

Lawrence Eric Hodge 
Keystone Homes 
704 Folks Rd. 
Lawrence, KS  66049 
Bus:  785-776-9812 
Cell: 785-841-2503 
Fax:  316-775-5741 
E-mail: keystone@sunflower.com 



Augusta Rocky Hufman
Sustainable Energy Systems 
11436 SW Thunder Rd. 
Augusta, KS  67010-8780- 
Bus:  316-775-5576  
Cell:  
Fax:  316-775-5741 
E-mail: info@sustainingkansas.com 
 

Augusta Andy Hufman
Sustainable Energy Systems 
11436 SW Thunder Rd. 
Augusta, KS  67010-8780- 
Bus:  316-775-5576  
Cell:  
Fax:  316-775-5741 
E-mail: info@sustainingkansas.com 
 

KS -Eudora Scott Jackson
1964 N. 1550 Road 
Eudora, KS  66025 
Cell: 785-331-6561 
E-mail: scottjackson1964@yahoo.com 
 

Hiawatha Kristopher Kessler
2098 Jackrabbit Rd 
Hiawatha, KS 66434 
Bus:  (785) 288-0383 
Cell: (785) 742-3801 
E-mail: kris@netgreenenergy.com 
 

Wichita Lee Lindquist
Fahnestock. 
3532 N. Comotera 
Wichita, Kansas 67226 
Bus:  785-625-1453   
Cell:  316-943-4328 
E-mail: leel@fahnestockhvac.com 
 

Hays Les Loker 
Midwest Energy Inc. 
1330 Canterbury 
Hays, KS 67601 
Bus:  785-625-1453   
Cell:   
Fax:  785-650-2561 
E-mail: lloker@mwenergy.com 
Web:  www.mwenergy.com 
 

KS – Wichita Paul Miller 
Northstar Comfort Services 
12727 E. Kellogg 
Wichita, KS 67207 
Bus: (316) 685-2368  
Cell:  (316) 518-8200 
E-mail:  paulm@northstarcomfort.com 
 



Kansas City Metro Ken Riead 
Hathmore Technologies 
PO Box 1157 
Blue Springs, MO  64013-1157 
Bus:  816-224-5550   
Cell:   
Fax:  (816) 224-5150 
E-mail: kenr@hathmore.com 
 

Gypsum Chad Robinson
Building Performance Company 
5990 E. Mentor Rd 
Gypsum, KS  67448 
Bus:  785-787-0180 
E-mail: crobinson@buildingperform.com 
 

Humboldt Todd Rogers
Verifica Inc 
1734 Georgia Rd 
Humboldt, KS 66748 
Bus:  (620) 212-1088 
E-mail: todd@verifica.inc.com 
 

Hays Greg Swob 
Midwest Energy Inc. 
1330 Canterbury 
Hays, KS 67601 
Bus:  785-625-1459   
Cell:  785-623-3533 
Fax:  785-650-2561 
E-mail: gswob@mwenergy.com 
Web:  www.mwenergy.com 
 

Wichita John Walrod 
Energy Auditing and Consulting 
5702 E. 49th St. North 
Bel Aire, KS  67220 
Bus:  316-308-2774 
Cell:   
Fax:   
E-mail: walrodenergy@gmail.com 
 

St. John Brian Wendland
Energy Saving Services 
775 SW 10th Ave. 
St. John, KS 67576 
Bus:  620-546-5106  
Cell:   
Fax:   
E-mail: energysavingservices@yahoo.com 
Web:   

 


